Dot han City School s
Check Regi ster Account ab| lity Report

July 2

Check Vendor State Feder al Local Purpose
070912 PRI N ACCT, BANK S .00 15. 20 84. 67 OFFI CE SUPP
073112 PRI N ACCT, OrH DU 132, 356.70 .00 61.86 OP TRNSFR O
196888 AMERI CAN FI DELI TY D .00 .00 29,733.67 ASST (Al DE
196890 * Cr OF MrP* U T* E* R* A* .00 .00 1,879.99 EMP BENEFI
196902 AMERI CAN FI DELI TY L .00 .00 5, 878. 55 ASSTREAI DE)
196922 RETI REMENT .00 203.02 .02- RETI
196923 REG ONS BANK .00 .00 78,608.00
196924 OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL .00 .00 5,064.15 O GEN SUPP
196925 SUPPLEMENTAL SERVI C .00 2, 640. 00 .00 O PURCH SERV
196926 | NSTRUCTI ONAL EQUI P .00 798. 00 .00 |INSTR EQUI P
196927 QUT- OF- STATE .00 1, 060. 96 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196928 OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL 203. 25 .00 .00 O I NSTRCT
196929 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 1,117.58 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196930 LOCAL | N-DI STRI CT .00 17.03 .00 LOCAL | N DST
196931 QUT- OF- STATE .00 753.11 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196932 TRAVEL - QUT OF STA .00 835. 68 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196933 TRAVEL - QUT OF STA .00 510. 77 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196934 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 659. 80 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196935 STUDENT CLASSROOM S .00 219. 90 .00 STD CR SUPP
196936 TRAVEL - | N STATE .00 520. 68 .00 | N STATE
196937 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 1,374.76 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196938 NON- CAPI TALI ZED COM .00 3, 551. 57 197. 77
196939 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 1, 048. 80 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196940 | NDI RECT COST . 79% .00 6, 383. 10 .00 | NDRCT COST
196941 QUT- OF- STATE .00 4,702. 40 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196942 QUT- OF- STATE .00 756. 44 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196943 TRAVEL - | N STATE .00 932. 57 .00 | N STATE
196944 POSTAGE . 00 12. 35 .00 POSTAGE
196945 OTHER PURCHASED SER 4,520. 47 .00 .00 O PURCH SERV
196946 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 1,118. 30 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196947 QUT- OF- STATE .00 637.55 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196948 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 864. 11 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196949 TELEPHONE .00 89. 54 .00 TELEPHONE
196950 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 1, 597. 63 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196951 TRAVEL-| N STATE .00 238. 65 .00 | N STATE
196952 QUT- OF- STATE .00 774.71 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196953 TRAVEL - | N STATE .00 593. 39 .00 LOCAL I N-DST
196954 QUT- OF- STATE .00 835. 46 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196955 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 1,178. 30 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196956 | N- STATE TRAVEL .00 297. 30 .00 | N STATE
196957 OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL .00 11,870.31 .00 EQUI P MNT AG
196958 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 659. 80 .00 - OF- STATE
196959 PRI NTI NG AND BI NDI N .00 428. 00 .00 PRINT & BIND
196960 STUDENT EDUCATI ONAL .00 270. 00 .00 STD ED SERVE
196961 OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL .00 2,542.37 .00 O I NSTRCT
196962 TRAVEL - QUT OF STA .00 1, 566. 47 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196963 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 1 371.93 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196964 QUT- OF- STATE .00 1,429.53 .00 | N STATE
196965 OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL .00 139. 45 .00 O I NSTRCT
196966 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 823. 66 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196967 TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA .00 1,126.08 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196968 TRAVEL - OUT OF STA .00 2,082.31 .00 QUT- OF- STATE
196969 LEASE - COPI ER .00 434. 30 .00 EQUIP MNT AG



Check

196970
196971
196972
196973
196974
196975
196976
196977
196978
196979
196980
196981
196982
196983
196984
196985
196986
196987
196988
196989
196990
196991
196992
196993
196994
196995
196996
196997
196998
196999
197000
197001
197002
197003
197004
197005
197006
197007
197008
197009
197010
197011
197012
197013
197014
197015
197016
197017
197018
197019
197020
197021
197022

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Account
July 2

Vendor

OTHER DUES AND FEES
LEASE AGGREMENT

Tl RES

I N- STATE

MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
SCOFTWARE MAI NT AGRE
ADVERTI SI NG

I N- STATE

OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER PURCHASED SER
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI| E
OTHER PURCHASED SER
SOFTWARE MAI NT AGRE
VEHI CLE PARTS
TRAVEL - | N STATE
QUT- OF- STATE
ATHLETI C & PHYSI CAL
VEHI CLE PARTS

OTHER PURCHASED SER
SUMVER FEEDI NG
OTHER PURCHASED SER
ELECTRICITY - C. O
LCOCAL | N-DI STRI CT
OTHER PURCHASED SER
VEHI CLE PARTS

OTHER PURCHASED SER
STAFF EDUCATI ONAL S
OTHER PURCHASED SER
VEHI CLE PARTS

VEHI CLE PARTS

LOCAL | N-DI STRI CT
TELEPHONE

MAI NTENANCE SUPPL| E
CUSTODI AL SUPPLI ES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OFFI CE_SUPPLI ES
DATA PROCESSI NG SUP
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
BUI LDI NG | MPROVEMEN
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
LCCAL | N-DI STRI CT
VAl NTENANCE SUPPLI| E
CUSTODI AL SUPPLI ES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
TELEPHONE

PRI NTI NG AND Bl NDI N
OTHER PURCHASED SER
FUEL- DI ESEL

OTHER PURCHASED SER
TRAVEL - | N STATE
OTHER PURCHASED SER
FOOD SERVI CES

State

5, 712.
482.
388.

10, 497.
1, 700.
2, 255,

76.
4, 626.

40.

3, 200.
1 714.

67.
419.
87.
493.
200.

57.
44,692,

78.
135.
9, 750.

16, 814.

602.
11, 263.

00
0

ability Report
012 y P
Feder al
3,524. 00
.00 1,
5, 480.
.00 6,

.00 1,
.00 1,

10,

597.
914.56

3, 210. 91
115,

.00 2,

.00 2,
283. 48

.00 1,

20,

3, 474.
723. 56

55. 00

Local

881.
159.

157.
044.

213.
137.

404.
587.
150.

24.

77.
000.

180.
370.

286.

69.
137.

951.
61.

040.
172.

686.
84.

Pur pose

HLTH | NS
LEASES

Tl RES

I N- STATE

MAI NT SUPP
SOFT MNT AGR
ADVERTI SI NG
| N- STATE

O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
SOFT MNT AGR
VEH CLE PART
I N- STATE
QUT- OF- STATE
ATH- PHYS SUP
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
PURCH FOOD
O PURCH SERV
ELECTRI CI TY
LOCAL | N- DST
O- PURCH SERV
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
STF ED SERVE
O- PURCH SERV
VEHI CLE PART
VEHI CLE PART
LOCAL | N-DST
TELEPHONE
MAI NT SUPP
CUST SUPP

O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE_SUPP
DP SUPPLI ES
MAI NT SUPP
BLD- | MPROVE
O I NSTRCT
LOCAL | N- DST
MAI NT SUPP
CUST SUPP

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
TELEPHONE
PRI NT & BI ND
O PURCH SERV
FUEL- DI ESEL
O- PURCH SERV
| N- STATE

O PURCH SERV
FOOD SERVI CE



Check

197023
197024
197025
197026
197027
197028
197029
197030
197031
197032
197033
197034
197035
197036
197037
197038
197039
197040
197041
197042
197043
197044
197045
197046
197047
197048
197049
197050
197051
197052
197053
197054
197055
197056
197057
197058
197059
197060
197061
197062
197063
197064
197065
197066
197067
197068
197069
197070
197071
197072
197073
197074
197075

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Account

Vendor

VEHI CLE PARTS

CLERI CAL SERVI CES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
OTHER NON- | NSTRUCTI
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
VEHI CLE PARTS

MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
OTHER | NST SUPPLI| ES
VAl NTENANCE SUPPLI E
OTHER PURCHASED SER
SUMVER FEEDI NG
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
VEHI CLE PARTS
AUDI TI NG_SERVI CES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
QUT- OF- STATE

OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
QUT- OF- STATE

JANI TORI AL SUPPLI ES
STUDENT EDUCATI ONAL
A LS & LUBRI CANTS
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
CUSTODI AL SUPPLI ES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
OTHER PURCHASED SER
DATA PROCESSI NG SER
VEHI CLE PARTS

TI RES

MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI| E
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER PURCHASED SER
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
OTHER PURCHASED SER

ability Report
012 y P

July 2
State Feder al
613.79 .00
.00 .00
395. 80 .00
621. 19 101. 69
.00 495. 00
11, 775. 00 .00
.00 .00
6, 900. 00 .00
1, 275.02 .00
831. 78 .00
131. 85 .00
553. 57 .00
.00 .00
.00 16, 586. 11
375. 00 .00
175. 00 .00
.00 .00 2,
1, 854. 00 .00
.00 599. 04
621. 37 .00
.00 .00 43,
1, 650. 00 .00
596. 00 .00
1,197. 00 .00
2, 000. 00 .00
.00 603. 04
.00 859. 10
127.50 225. 00
738. 10 .00
.00 .00
.00 364. 35
.00 .00 1,
.00 .00 2,
352. 23 .00
.00 .00 1,
.00 .00
2,527.00 .00
194. 53 .00
420. 00 .00
.00 .00
1, 294. 95 .00
1, 144. 99 .00
474. 81 .00
194. 05 .00 1,
140. 00 .00
206. 60 .00
.00 100. 90
401. 85 .00 3,
80, 957. 12 .00
161. 03 .00
192. 90 .00
171.58 .00
7,725.00 .00

Local

690.

35.

173.
249.

827.

88.

110.
006.

415.
768.

400.
953.

926.

Pur pose

VEHI CLE PART
CLERI CAL SER
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O NI NSTRCT
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
VEHI CLE PART
MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
PURCH FOOD
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
EQUI P MNT AG
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
VEH CLE PART
AUDI TI NGT

VEHI CLE PART
TI RES

MAI NT SUPP
O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
TELECOVMUN
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV



Check

197076
197077
197078
197079
197080
197081
197082
197083
197084
197085
197086
197087
197088
197089
197090
197091
197092
197093
197094
197095
197096
197097
197098
197102
197105
197106
197107
197108
197109
197110
197111
197112
197113
197114
197115
197116
197117
197118
197119
197120
197121
197122
197123
197124
197125
197126
197127
197128
197129
197130
197131
197132
197133

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Account

Vendor

VEHI CLE PARTS

OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
STUDENT EDUCATI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
NON- CAPI TALI ZED COM

OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
STUDENT EDUCATI ONAL
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL

| NSTRUCTI ONAL  SOFTW
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
TRAVEL - | N STATE
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
STUDENT EDUCATI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
AMERI CAN FIDELITY D
LEASE AGGREMENT

TI RES

FOOD SERVI CES

MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
REGQ STRATI ON FEES
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
VEHI CLE PARTS

MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI| E
OTHER PURCHASED SER
TELEPHONE

OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
PRI NCI PAL - DEBT SE
ELECTRICITY - TH RD
NON- | NSTRUCTI ONAL S
VEHI CLE PARTS

STAFF EDUCATI ONAL S
VEHI CLE PARTS

LAND | MPROVEMENT
VEHI CLE PARTS

N- CAP COVPUTER HARD
TELEPHONE

OTHER PURCHASED SER
TELECOVMUNI CATI ON
VAl NTENANCE SUPPLI| E
CUSTODI AL SUPPLI ES

July 2

State

138.

1, 870.

397.
359.

1, 160.
120.
431.

76.

4,288.

40.
542, 756.

1, 341.

206.
3, 628.

376.
6, 196.

485.
172.

ability Report
012 y P

Feder al

340.
5, 889.
797.
175.
1, 997.
1, 169.
105.
619.
669.
238.
190.
821.
715.
3, 006.

122.
1, 375.
1, 277.

246.
1, 707.

1, 100.
224,

525.

83,

21

21

58.
11

Local

238.
237.

220.
36.

33.
300.

839.
175.

150.

200.
176.

980.

Pur pose

VEHI CLE PART

OFFI CE SUPP
O- PURCH SERV
VEHI CLE PART
MAI NT SUPP
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV
TELEPHONE

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
PRI NCI PAL
ELECTRI CI TY
NON- | N SFTWR
VEHI CLE PART
STF ED SERVE
VEH CLE PART
LAND | MPROVE
VEHI CLE PART
SOFT MNT AGR
TELEPHONE

O PURCH SERV
TELECOVMUN
MAI NT SUPP
O PURCH SERV



Check

197134
197135
197136
197137
197138
197139
197140
197141
197142
197143
197144
197145
197146
197147
197148
197149
197150
197151
197152
197153
197154
197155
197156
197157
197158
197159
197160
197161
197162
197163
197164
197165
197166
197167
197168
197169
197170
197171
197172
197173
197174
197175
197176
197177
197178
197179
197180
197181
197182
197183
197184
197185
197186

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Account
July 2

Vendor

OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER GENERAL SUPPL
I NSTRUCTI ONAL EQUI P
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
VEHI CLE PARTS

PRI NTI NG & BI NDI NG
REGQ STRATI ON FEES
LEASE

NON- | NSTRUCTI ONAL S
I N STATE TRAVEL
DATA PROCESSI NG SUP
LEASE AGGREMENT
DATA PROCESSI NG SUP
OTrHER PURCHASED SER
LAND | MPROVEMENT
OTHER PURCHASED SER
LEGAL FEES

OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER | NST SUPPLI ES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OI'H PURCHASED SERVI
OTHER PURCHASED SER
NON- CAPI TALI ZED COM
OTHER PURCHASED SER
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
ASSCCI ATI ON DUES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
I N- STATE

OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
BLDG | MP < 50000
OTHER PURCHASED SER
NON- CAPI TALI ZED COM
OTHER | NST SUPPLI ES
STUDENT EDUCATI ONAL
OTHER PURCHASED SER
VEHI CLE PARTS

VEHI CLE PARTS

OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
I N STATE TRAVEL
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
OFFI CE _SUPPLI ES
NON- | NST SOFTWARE
NATURAL GAS - C. O
O LS & LUBRI CANTS
OTHER PURCHASED SER
CUSTODI AL SUPPLI ES

State

149.

91.
8

3, 741.

81, 571.
59, 880.
3, 850.

125.

964.
414.
833.
9, 072.
1, 302.

36, 916.
375.
122.
849.

3, 900.

41, 898.

300.

1, 662.
168.
34.
2,475,
1, 126.
140.

1, 334.

5, 371.
73, 525.

ability Report
012 y P
Feder al

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
224. 43 1,

. 18,
200. 00

.00 3,
183. 60

.00 3,

4,533,

.00 1,

3,112. 97
675.

26,

10,

Local

150.
487.

55.
255.
279.
642.
565.

323.

012.
330.
245.
747.

225.
695.
425.

68.

500.

119.
410.

5
852.
812.

301.

Pur pose

O PURCH SERV
O- GEN SUPP

I NSTR EQUI P
MAI NT SUPP
VEHI CLE PART
PRI NT & BI ND
| N- STATE

O- I NSTRCT
NON- I N SFTWR
| N- STATE

DP SUPPLI ES
LEASES

DP SUPPLI ES
O PURCH SERV
LAND | MPROVE
O- PURCH SERV
LEGAL FEES
O PURCH SERV
O | NSTRCT

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP
ASSCC DUES
O PURCH SERV
| N- STATE

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
MAI NT SUPP

I NSTR EQUI P

O | NSTRCT
STD ED SERVE
O PURCH SERV
VEH CLE PART
VEHI CLE PART
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
| N- STATE

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
OFFI CE SUPP
OFFI CE SUPP
NON- | N SFTWR
NATURAL GAS
L & LUBE
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV



Check

197187
197188
197189
197190
197191
197192
197193
197194
197195
197196
197197
197198
197199
197200
197201
197202
197203
197204
197205
197206
197207
197208
197209
197210
197211
197212
197213
197214
197215
197216
197217
197218
197219
197220
197221
197222
197223
197224
197225
197226
197227
197228
197229
197230
197231
197232
197233
197234
197235
197236
197237
197238
197239

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Account ab| lity Report

Vendor

OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
OTHER PURCHASED SER
VEHI CLE PARTS
Tl RES
POSTAGE
DOTHAN SCHOCLS PACT
GENERAL SUPPLI ES
PURCHASED FOOD
CUSTODI AL SUPPLI ES
OTHER PURCHASED SER
FREI GHT & SHI PPI NG
LOCAL DI STRI CT TRAV
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
TI RES
VEHI CLE PARTS
TRAVEL - | N-STATE
EQUI P MAI NT AGREEME
VEHI CLE PARTS
LAND & BLDG REPAI R/
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
NON- CAPI TALI ZED COM
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
STUDENT CLASSROOM S
CELL PHONE
QUT- OF- STATE
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
QUT- OF- STATE
QUT- OF- STATE
TRAVEL - I N STATE
TRAVEL - | N STATE
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
QUT- OF- STATE
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
OTHER PURCHASED SER
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
TELEPHONE
REG STRATI ON FEES
QUT- OF- STATE
PRI NTI NG AND BI NDI N
NON- CAPI TALI ZED COM
PARENTAL | NVOLVEMEN
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
I N- STATE

I N STATE

TRAVEL -

I N- STATE
QUT- OF- STATE
TRAVEL - | N STATE
TRAVEL - I N STATE
I N- STATE

TRAVEL - I N STATE

July 2

State

766.
2,592.

452.
363.

101.
08.
721.
14.
627.

4,996.

189.

Feder al

156.

130.

200.
509.
978.
396.
475.
157.
276.
461.
635.
621.
876.
583.
233.
776.
734.
405.

151.
130.
430.
213.
148.
291.
281.
390.

287.
115.
027.
912.
576.
670.
132.

Local

32.

1, 0109.
951, 600.

4,111

91.

90.
130.

2, 098.
160.

19, 960.

2, 150.

39, 811.

Pur pose

O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
VEH CLE PART
Tl RES
POSTAGE
BLD- | MPROVE
O | NSTRCT
PURCH FOOD
O PURCH SERV
O PURCH SERV
FRGHT & SHI P
LOCAL | N- DST

N- STATE



Check

197240
197241
197242
197243
197244
197245
197246
197247
197248
197249
197250
197251
197252
197253
197254
197255
197256
197257
197258
197259
197260
197261
197262
197263
197264
197265
197266
197267
197268
197269
197270
197271
197272
197273
197274
197275
197276
197277
197278
197279
197280
197281
197282
197283
197284
197285
197286
197287
197288
197289
197290
197291
197292

Dot han City School s

Check Regi ster Account

Vendor

MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI E
QUT- OF- STATE

I N- STATE TRAVEL

| N- STATE

SOFTWARE MAI NT AGRE
TRAVEL - | N STATE
TRAVEL - | N STATE

| N- STATE TRAVEL
STUDENT CLASSROOM S

OTHER PURCHASED SER
TRAVEL - I N STATE
TRAVEL - | N STATE
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
I N- STATE TRAVEL
TRAVEL - I N STATE
TRAVEL - | N STATE

I N- STATE

TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
QUT- OF- STATE

TRAVEL - | N STATE
OTHER PURCHASED SER
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
TRAVEL - | N STATE
TRAVEL - I N STATE
TRAVEL - I N STATE
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
QUT- OF- STATE

EQUI PVENT NMAI NTENAN
QUT- OF- STATE
STUDENT CLASSROOM S

LAND & BLDG REPAI R/
TRAVEL - QUT OF STA
REGQ STRATI ON FEES
TRAVEL - | N STATE

| N- STATE

OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
I N- STATE

OTHER PURCHASED SER
TRAVEL - OQUT OF STA
QUT- OF- STATE

OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
STUDENT SUPPLI ES/ LA

TRAVEL - | N STATE
I NSTRUCTI ONAL EQUI P
TRAVEL - | N STATE

I N- STATE TRAVEL

July 2

State

4, 458.

660.

11, 250.

204.

7, 650.

33, 279.

00

ability Report
012 y P

Feder al

1, 123.

816.

Local

Pur pose

MAI NT SUPP
QUT- OF- STATE
N- STATE
STATE
NSTRCT
STATE
STATE
STATE

CR SUPP
URCH SERV
STATE
- OF- STATE
- OF- STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
OF- STATE
OF- STATE
OF- STATE
OF- STATE
STATE

RCH SERV
- OF- STATE
- OF- STATE
STATE

S

STATE
TRCT

- STATE

- STATE

- STATE
SUPP
PAI R

- OF- STATE
- OF- STATE
STATE
STATE
NSTRCT

0Uz2207

29

7EE0E7zz2E8

5dapag 7728863
tellelel NI
500
3

AR

ifd
efs

- OF- STATE
| N- STATE

URCH SERV
- OF- STATE
- OF- STATE

| NSTRCT
N- STATE
NSTR EQUI P
N- STAT

N- STATE

-goo0zzae

o288
7
g



Check

197293
197294
197295
197296
197297
197298
197299
197300
197301
197302
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